Vysledky 7. kola zimnej o-série
nocny OB
21.2.2017, Hradova

Kategoéria A 4,5km 15k
1. Tomds Musinsky
Jan Kvaka
Miroslav Kollar
Zdenko Rohac
Stefan Nitkulinec
Peter Slama
Tomas Hajduch
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Martin Velgos
Antdnia Sofrankova
Matej Leitner

Kategoria B 3,3km 12k
1. Natalia Tyszova
Tomas Sokol
Martin Rohac
Karol Janso
Luboslava Weissova
Richard Slama
Jaroslav Kollar
Michaela Velgosova
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Valentina Vancakova
Viktoria Rohacova
Pavol Kiss

Kategodria C 2,1km 7k
1. Jakub Karol Jan3o
2. Miroslava Velgosova
3. Adam Rohac¢
4. Lubomir Krajiak

49:36
56:09
62:10
74:30
74:43
89:43
95:35
102:32
DNF
DNF

45:28
51:07
51:45
52:56
55:03
55:38
60:54
64:15
73:18
DNF
DNF

28:22

40:12
45:21
65:14



